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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.667 6 23 3

ФОМИН Петр МОС  3  2  4  V  V  V 0.500 4 24 5

СИНЕВ Даниил МОС  3  V  V  0  V  V 0.667 4 23 4

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 7 24 2

КУКЛИН Никита СПБ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 21 29 1

ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  1  1  1  1  0  4 0.000 -22 8 7

ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО  0  0  3  1  0  V 0.167 -20 9 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС  2  1  V  1  V  3 0.333 -9 17 7

КОСТИН Артем МОС  V  3  2  V  3  4 0.333 -4 22 5

ЦЫПИН Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1

КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ  4  V  3  3  3  V 0.333 -3 23 4

ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ  V  4  2  V  V  1 0.500 0 22 3

ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ  2  V  1  V  3  3 0.333 -7 19 6

БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 9 29 2

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 24 3

ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  3  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 2 22 4

ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

РУДИК Иван СПБ  4  1  1  V  V  3 0.333 -7 19 5

ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ  1  2  0  4  V  0 0.167 -15 12 6

НОВИКОВ Евгений ТАТ  0  2  0  2  2  V 0.167 -16 11 7

ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 6 25 2

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РАМЖАЕВ Александр МОС  3  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 4 24 4

САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 27 1

МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  0  1  1  V  V  0 0.333 -13 12 6

СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ  1  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 1 21 5

КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ  4  3  4  2  4  1 0.000 -12 18 7

ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.667 -2 22 3

ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.667 12 26 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС  2  V  2  2  1  4 0.167 -10 16 7

ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 2

АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Руста МОС  1  V  4  3  V  3 0.333 -6 21 5

ЛИСИН Всеволод СПБ  V  V  V  2  2  4 0.500 0 23 4

БАБКИН Тимофей СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 24 3

ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ  V  1  3  V  0  3 0.333 -6 17 6

КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 1
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 3 25 2

ГИНТВАЙНИС Владисла МОС  2  4  V  3  1  V 0.333 -5 20 6

ПОГОДИН Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 30 1

ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ  V  3  2  V  3  V 0.500 -1 23 4

ВОДОВ Иван СПБ  3  V  3  3  V  3 0.333 -4 22 5

ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ  3  V  4  V  3  V 0.500 4 25 3

КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ  4  2  4  3  V  2 0.167 -8 20 7

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКИТИН Андрей МОС  3  2  2  3  3  4 0.000 -13 17 7

ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС  V  V  4  3  3  1 0.333 -6 21 6

МАНИН Лев МОС  V  4  V  V  0  V 0.667 2 24 3

СМИРНОВ Кирилл ВОЛ  V  V  3  2  V  2 0.500 -3 22 5

СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ  V  V  4  V  3  3 0.500 2 25 4

ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0.667 6 25 2

БАЛОК Егор НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШКУРАТОВ Давид МОС  2  0  1  V  V  2 0.333 -11 15 5

КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 23 3

СПИЦЫН Николай МОС  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил СПБ  V  3  4  3  0  2 0.167 -9 17 6

ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ  2  2  3  V  2  1 0.167 -13 15 7

ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ  4  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 23 4

KOVAL Stsiapan BLR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 ПОГОДИН Никита МОС 1.000 11 30 квалифицированных
3 КУКЛИН Никита СПБ 0.833 21 29 квалифицированных
4 ЦЫПИН Иван МОС 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных
5 СПИЦЫН Николай МОС 0.833 13 29 квалифицированных
6 БАЛОК Егор НОВ 0.833 12 28 квалифицированных
7 KOVAL Stsiapan BLR 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных
8 САВИНОВ Ярослав МОС 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных
9 БОРИСОВ Ярослав ПЕН 0.833 9 29 квалифицированных

10 КОСТЮКОВ Илья НОВ 0.833 7 27 квалифицированных
11 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.667 12 26 квалифицированных
12 ТАЙЧЕНАЧЕВ Петр МОС 0.667 8 26 квалифицированных
13 БАБКИН Тимофей СПБ 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
13 СМИРНОВ Артем МОО 0.667 7 24 квалифицированных
15 ХЛЕБНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
15 ШАПОВАЛОВ Кирилл АЛТ 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
17 НЕРОВНЫЙ Сергей МОС 0.667 6 24 квалифицированных
18 КОВАЛЕВ Егор МОС 0.667 6 23 квалифицированных
19 КОВАЛЕНКО Михаил МОС 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
20 СИНЕВ Даниил МОС 0.667 4 23 квалифицированных
21 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0.667 3 25 квалифицированных
22 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.667 2 24 квалифицированных
23 ВЕЛИГУР Арсений НОВ 0.667 -2 22 квалифицированных
24 ИВАННИКОВ Александр НОВ 0.500 4 25 квалифицированных
25 РАМЖАЕВ Александр МОС 0.500 4 24 квалифицированных
25 ФОМИН Петр МОС 0.500 4 24 квалифицированных
27 ПОЖАРСКИЙ Олег НОВ 0.500 4 23 квалифицированных
28 СУХАНОВ Никита СПБ 0.500 2 25 квалифицированных
29 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0.500 2 22 квалифицированных
30 СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
31 ЛИСИН Всеволод СПБ 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных
32 ДЕРГАЧЕВ Александр СПБ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
33 ЛЕКОМТ Максим СПБ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
34 СМИРНОВ Кирилл ВОЛ 0.500 -3 22 квалифицированных
35 КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ 0.333 -3 23 квалифицированных
36 ВОДОВ Иван СПБ 0.333 -4 22 квалифицированных
36 КОСТИН Артем МОС 0.333 -4 22 квалифицированных
38 ГИНТВАЙНИС Владислав МОС 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
39 АЙМАЛЕТДИНОВ Рустам МОС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
39 ДАВЫДОВ Леонид МОС 0.333 -6 21 квалифицированных
41 ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ 0.333 -6 17 квалифицированных
42 РУДИК Иван СПБ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированных
42 ЧАЛИН Антон АЛТ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированных
44 КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных
45 ШКУРАТОВ Давид МОС 0.333 -11 15 квалифицированных
46 МИШАКОВ Максим МОС 0.333 -13 12 квалифицированных
47 КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ 0.167 -8 20 квалифицированных
48 СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил СПБ 0.167 -9 17 квалифицированных
49 ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ПОЛИЩУК Кирилл СПБ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
51 ЧАПЛЫГИН Никита СПБ 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
52 НОВИКОВ Евгений ТАТ 0.167 -16 11 выбывший
53 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
54 КОЧЕТОВ Алексей СПБ 0.000 -12 18 выбывший
55 НИКИТИН Андрей МОС 0.000 -13 17 выбывший
56 ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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